
RESOLUTION 2011-73 

WHEREAS the Local Afford Housing Fund (SHW) bas earned revenues in 

excess of what was budgeted. 

WHEREAS this revenue was not anticipated in the 201012011 budget year for 

the fund. 

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau 

County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 18th day of 

May , 2011 the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes 

Chapter 129.06 be adopted: 

REVENUE 
42549554-369930 10/ 11 
42549554-361101 10/11 

APPROPRIATION 
42549554-583601 10/11 
42549554-5.42000 10/11 
42549554-544000 10/11 
42549554-549000 10/11 
42549554-549002 10/11 

ATI'EST: 

Principal Payments 
Interest-Bank 

Down Payment/Closing 
Freight and Postage 
Rentals and Leases 
Other Current Charges 
Advertising 

~-OFFICIO CLERK .!/! 
6ft~l ,, 

$ 34,765 
$ 1.371 
$ 36,136 

$ 34,329 
$ 188 
$ 73 
$ 723 
$ 823 
$ 36,136 


